FD4T1200A
Ambient Food Display
1200mm - 4 Tier
Food Displays
bromicrefrigeration.com.au
Sliding rear door
for easy access
3 adjustable shelves plus
base to maximise your
product display area
Attract attention with
high-impact internal
LED lighting
Toughened safety glass
and corrosion-resistant
materials for durability
Castors to move
your cabinet
with ease
Fully compliant with
Australian safety
standards and
regulations
Clean up easily
with removable
shelf inserts
2 Years Bromic
Extra Care
Warranty -
Labour and Parts
FD4T1200A
Ambient Food Display
1200mm - 4 Tier
Food Displays
bromicrefrigeration.com.au
891mm 330
740mm
724.5mm
900mm
52
7.
5m
m
13
6
0
m
m 378
343
308
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
External
(mm)
Width
Depth
Height
1200
740
1360
Internal
(mm)
Width
Depth
Height
874
647
828
Packaged
(mm)
Width
Depth
Height
1300
850
1510
Part Number 3736301
Volume 542L
Unit Weight 174kg
Packaged Weight 184kg
Rated Current 0.26A
Electrical Voltage 220-240V
Frequency 50Hz
Power Supply Single Phase
Power Plug 1 x 10A
Plug Location Rear, Bottom Right
Internal Light LED
No. of Doors 2
Door Type Glass
Door Glass Type Single Glazed
Door Style Sliding
Self-Closing Door No
No. of Shelves Incl. Base
Per Door 4
Shelves Type Adjustable
Shelf Dimensions 817(w) x 307(d) mm, 817(w) x 342(d) mm,
817(w) x 377(d) mm
Castors Yes
Warranty 2 Years, Parts & Labour Bromic Extra Care